Grouper Ul redesign v2.2 issues for Michael Girgis

Date

28-Dec-
2013

23-Oct-
2013

7-Oct-2013

25-Mar-
2014

30-Mar-
2014

Who

Chris

Chris

TomB

/mrg

Chris

Priority

Low

High

Low

High

Description

Search icon next to comboboxes is confusing, | removed it

Labels are styled with cursor:pointer, which seems weird since they arent clickable, just curious why this is

| note that the selection box on the index page extends below the current view in my browser, needing me to scroll the view downwards a bit.

Add Members button - what text should be used for "or import a list" - should it be somehow more descriptive given the functions are more than
importing?

Screens do not have a lot of help text or tooltips... should we add some of that? Are tooltips accessible and do they work on tablets?
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